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The menu of Jimmy's Pizza Pasta Subs from Midlothian includes 206 menus. On average the menus or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. This restaurant
has received mixed reviews, with some customers expressing disappointment in the quality of the food and
service, while others highly recommend it. One particular complaint is regarding poorly cooked, unseasoned
pizza and poor service, while positive reviews emphasize the delicious food, especially the Shrimp Alfredo Pasta,
and excellent service. The atmosphere is described as friendly and inviting, making it a great spot for a meal with
family. Overall ratings are 1 out of 5 for the negative reviews and 5 out of 5 for the positive ones. Recommended
dishes include Chicken Alfredo, Mozzarella Sticks, and Stuffed Pizza.
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Desserts

ITALIAN CREAM CAKE $7.0

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART $9.0

Salad

CAESAR

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI $11.0

Side Orders

SAUSAGE LINKS (3 PCS) $6.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $7.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $23.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $11.0
From The Grill

Pl1ZZA BURGER WITH FRIES $11.0
Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $12.0

Empfehlungen Vom Koch

CHICKEN CHEESE $9.0

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA $15.0

Tex-Mex

BROCCOLI AND CHEESE $4.5

Stuffed Pizza

STUFFED VEGGIE $6.0

Vegetables

MIX VEGGIES $4.0

Pizza- Small @ 22 Cm

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA $15.0

Wings & Nuggets

CHICKEN WINGS (10) $17.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $14.0

Lunch Combos

PASTA SOUP $17.5

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $14.0

Stromboli

BUILD YOUR OWN STROMBOLI $11.0
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Italian Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH
SPAGHETTI

Options

SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC OLIVE
OIL

Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Dinners
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

Eggplant

EGGPLANT ROLLITINI WITH
SPAGHETTI

Italian Dinners
ZITI CARBONARA

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Strombolis
JIMMY'S SPECIAL STROMBOLI

$20.0

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0

$11.0

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

$7.0

$11.0

Seafood Dinners

LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM
SAUCE

Veal Entrees

VEAL PIZZOALLA

Stuffed Pizza 18"

STUFFED MEAT LOVERS

Sampler Platters

PASTA SAMPLER

Chicken Dinners

BONELESS WINGS (8)

Oven Baked Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS (6)

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Refreshing Salads

SALMON CAESAR

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO

Butcher's Board
RIBEYE (12 0Z)

1/2 Lb Burgers

DELUXE CHEESEBURGER WITH
FRIES

$15.0

$20.0

$6.0

$13.0

$9.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$17.0

$23.0

$11.0
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Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $5.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.0
Beef And Veal

VEAL CACCIATORE $20.0
In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $12.0

Slices & More...

MEAT STROMBOLI $10.0

Oven-Fresh Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVERS $4.0
Restaurant Category
GREEK $8.0

International Tastes

ITALIAN COMBO $11.0
"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $11.0
Sandwiches, Soups, And
Salads

SHRIMP CAESAR $10.0

Eggplant, Veal & Chicken

Dinners
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH

SPAGHETTI $12.0
Uncategorized

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA WITH $17.0
SPAGHETTI '
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.0
Sandwiches

TURKEY CHEESE $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $5.0
SANDWICH ’
Subs

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SuUB $10.0
Calzones

LASAGNA CALZONE $9.0
BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE $11.0
Cold Subs

SALAMI PROVOLONE $10.0
COLD SUBS (1/2) $7.0
Veal

VEAL FLORENTINE $20.0

VEAL MARSALA $20.0
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By The Slice

STUFFED PEPPERONI
STUFFED SPECIAL

Italian Delights
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH
SPAGHETTI

Soups
PASTA FAGOLI
MINESTRONE
FISH SOUP

Chicken

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Starters

JALAPENO CHEDDAR POPPERS
VEAL PICATTA
SALMON PICATTA

Specialty Bread

HOMEMADE ROLLS (3)

GARLIC CHEESE TOMATO BASIL
BREAD

EXTRAS ON THE SIDE

Popular Iltems
CHEESE PIZZA (18
CHEESE PIZZA (16

$6.0
$6.0

$13.0

$14.0

$4.5
$4.5
$25.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$9.0
$20.0
$22.0

$2.0
$8.0

$3.0

$15.0
$14.0

CHEESE PIZZA (14
CHICKEN BROCCOLI TORTELLINI

Entrées
APPETIZER SAMPLER
BACON CHEESE FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
ITALIAN SAMPLER
EGGPLANT NAPOLITAN

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

SAUSAGE

SHRIMP

GARLIC

MOZZARELLA

Salads

JIMMYS ANTIPASTA

CAPRESE

GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Dessert

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

RED VELVET CAKE

TURTLE CHEESECAKE
CANNOLI

$13.0
$10.0

$5.0
$13.0
$14.0

$2.8
$9.0

$8.0
$8.0
$13.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0



Jimmy's Pizza Pasta Subs Menu

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA $12.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA SUB $10.0
FRIED CHICKEN SUB $10.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS EGG SUB $9.0
HOT SUBS (1/2) $7.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS CHEESE $10.0
Chicken Entrees

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH $16.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

CHICKEN ZITI AL VODKA $14.0
CHICKEN COSTOLLETA $18.0
RICHIE’S SPECIAL $15.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA (NO $12.0
PASTA)

CHICKEN PIZZAOLLA $15.0
Side Dishes

ZEPPOLES $7.0
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $7.0
JIMMY MEATBALLS (3 PCS) $5.0
BOWL OF ALFREDO $3.0
SIDE OF RANCH $2.0
STEAMED BROCCOLLI $3.5
RED POTATOES $3.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $11.0
BURGER $9.0
PIZZA

CHICKEN

PASTA
SALAD
BREAD

Seafood
=
":ﬁ: i LOBSTER RAVIOLI
&8’ SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP ZITI AL VODKA

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

MUSSELS MARINARA WITH
SPAGHETTI

GRILLED SHRIMP (4 PCS)
STUFFED SHELLS
SHRIMP ARRABIATA

Pasta

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
¢3., -\ ALFREDO

.-, PASTA SALAD

SPAGHETTI WITH
MEAT SAUCE

MEAT LASAGNA
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
ZITI AL VODKA
MANICOTTI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH
SAUSAGE

SPAGHETTI MARINARA
ZITI AL VODKA WITH BEEF
GOOD N PLENTY RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH
BROCCOLI

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
PEPPERS AND ONION

MEAT TORTELLINI

$13.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$6.0
$12.0
$17.0

$14.0
$20.9
$13.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$14.0

$9.0
$14.0
$18.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0
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SPINACH LASAGNA

GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE
SHRIMP RAVIOLI

MEAT RAVIOLI

CANNELLONI

ZITI ARRABIATA

ZITI PRIMAVERA

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE
PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

RAVIOLI

Pizza

MEAT LOVER'S (18
@ JIMMY'S SPECIAL (18
ALFREDO WHITE (18
MEAT LOVER'S (16
GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO (16
JIMMY'S SPECIAL (16
MEAT LOVER'S (14
DEEP DISH JIMMY'S SPECIAL
MARGARITA PIZZA (16
LYDIA'S FAVORITE (18

LYDIA'S FAVORITE (16
MARGARITA PIZZA (18

$12.0
$13.0
$16.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$17.0
$15.0

$21.0
$22.0
$16.0
$20.0
$16.0
$21.0
$19.0
$26.0
$18.0
$21.0
$19.0
$19.0

JIMMY'S SPECIAL (14

RICOTTA WHITE (14

BBQ PIZZA (18

BUFFALO PIZZA (18

MARGARITA PIZZA (14

GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO (18
DEEP DISH SICILIAN

ALFREDO WHITE (16

BUILT YOUR OWN PERSONAL PAN
PIZZA

BUFFALO PIZZA (16
RICOTTA WHITE (18
ALFREDO WHITE (14
GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO (14
BBQ PIZZA (14
PERSONAL PAN PIZZA
LYDIA'S FAVORITE (14
RICOTTA WHITE (16
VEGGIE ALFREDO (14
VEGGIE ALFREDO (16
VEGGIE ALFREDO (18
BBQ PIZZA (16
BUFFALO PIZZA (14
JIMMY'S SPECIAL
STUFFED MEAT
CHEESE.

$20.0
$14.0
$19.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0
$18.0
$15.0

$12.0

$18.0
$16.0
$14.0
$15.0
$17.0
$10.0
$17.0
$15.0
$17.0
$19.0
$21.0
$18.0
$17.0

$4.0

$6.0

$8.0
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Jimmy's Pizza Pasta Subs

300 N 8th St, Midlothian, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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