



https://menuweb.menu
300 N 8th St, Midlothian, United States
+19727752409,+19727755930 - http://jimmyspizzapastaandsubs.com









The menu of Jimmy's Pizza Pasta Subs from Midlothian includes 206 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. This restaurant has received mixed reviews, with some customers expressing disappointment in the quality of the food and service, while others highly recommend it. One particular complaint is regarding poorly cooked, unseasoned pizza and poor service, while positive reviews emphasize the delicious food, especially the Shrimp Alfredo Pasta, and excellent service. The atmosphere is described as friendly and inviting, making it a great spot for a meal with family. Overall ratings are 1 out of 5 for the negative reviews and 5 out of 5 for the positive ones. Recommended dishes include Chicken Alfredo, Mozzarella Sticks, and Stuffed Pizza.



Desserts ITALIAN CREAM CAKE	\$7.0	Nudelaufläufe CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$15.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$9.0	Tex-Mex BROCCOLI AND CHEESE	\$4.5
Salad		Stuffed Pizza STUFFED VEGGIE	\$6.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI	\$11.0	Vegetables MIX VEGGIES	\$4.0
Side Orders SAUSAGE LINKS (3 PCS)	\$6.0	Pizza - Small Ø 22 Cn	1 \$15.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	Wings & Nuggets CHICKEN WINGS (10)	\$17.0
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$23.0	Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.0
From The Grill PIZZA BURGER WITH FRIES	\$11.0	Lunch Combos PASTA SOUP	\$17.5
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$12.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
Empfehlungen Vom K	(och \$9.0	Stromboli BUILD YOUR OWN STROMBOLI	\$11.0

	L
(=	

Italian Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$20.0	Seafood Dinners LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$15.0
Options SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$10.0	Veal Entrees VEAL PIZZOALLA	\$20.0
Fresh Pasta SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$12.0	Stuffed Pizza 18" STUFFED MEAT LOVERS	\$6.0
Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$10.0	Sampler Platters PASTA SAMPLER	\$13.0
Dinners SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	Chicken Dinners BONELESS WINGS (8)	\$9.0
Family Style CHICKEN PICATTA	\$15.0	Oven Baked Chicken CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$11.0
Eggplant EGGPLANT ROLLITINI WITH		Dips SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$12.0
SPAGHETTI Italian Dinners	\$14.0	Refreshing Salads SALMON CAESAR	\$10.0
ZITI CARBONARA Dessert Menu	\$13.0	Dinners - Seafood SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$17.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Strombolis	\$7.0	Butcher's Board	\$23.0
JIMMY'S SPECIAL STROMBOLI	\$11.0	1/2 Lb Burgers DELUXE CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$11.0



Sides		Eggplant, Veal & Chicken	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$5.0	Dinners	
Veal & Beef Dishes		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$12.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	Uncategorized	
Beef And Veal		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$17.0
VEAL CACCIATORE	\$20.0	SPAGRETTI	
In Hand & Fork		Snacks	
		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0
CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$12.0	FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
Slices & More		Sandwiches	
MEAT STROMBOLI	\$10.0	TURKEY CHEESE	\$10.0
Oven-Fresh Pizzas		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$5.0
VEGGIE LOVERS	\$4.0		
D		Subs	
Restaurant Category		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB	\$12.0
GREEK	\$8.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$10.0
International Tastes		Calzones	
ITALIAN COMBO	\$11.0	LASAGNA CALZONE	\$9.0
"Llot Conduciohoo"		BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE	\$11.0
"Hot Sandwiches"		Cold Cubo	
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	Cold Subs	
Sandwiches, Soups, And		SALAMI PROVOLONE	\$10.0
Salads	ariu	COLD SUBS (1/2)	\$7.0
SHRIMP CAESAR	\$10.0	Veal	
		VEAL FLORENTINE	\$20.0
		VEAL MARSALA	\$20.0

19		A. C.
	1	Shirt of

By The Slice		CHEESE PIZZA (14	\$13.0
STUFFED PEPPERONI	\$6.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI TORTELLINI	\$4.5
STUFFED SPECIAL	\$6.0	Entrées	
Italian Delights		APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS	\$13.0	BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH	\$14.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0
SPAGHETTI		ITALIAN SAMPLER	\$13.0
Soups		EGGPLANT NAPOLITAN	\$14.0
PASTA FAGOLI	\$4.5	Ingredients Used	
MINESTRONE	\$4.5	CHEESE	\$2.8
FISH SOUP	\$25.0	SAUSAGE	\$9.0
Ohiokon		SHRIMP	
Chicken		GARLIC	
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$15.0	MOZZARELLA	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$15.0		
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$15.0	Salads	
Starters		JIMMYS ANTIPASTA	\$8.0
JALAPENO CHEDDAR POPPERS	\$9.0	CAPRESE	\$8.0
VEAL PICATTA	\$20.0	GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0
SALMON PICATTA	\$22.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
		CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
Specialty Bread		CAESAR SALAD	
HOMEMADE ROLLS (3)	\$2.0	Dessert	
GARLIC CHEESE TOMATO BASIL BREAD	\$8.0	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0
EXTRAS ON THE SIDE	\$3.0	CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
.		TIRAMISU	\$7.0
Popular Items		RED VELVET CAKE	\$7.0
CHEESE PIZZA (18	\$15.0	TURTLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
CHEESE PIZZA (16	\$14.0	CANNOLI	\$7.0



Hot Subs		PASTA		
SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	SALAD		
PEPPERONI PIZZA SUB	\$10.0	BREAD		
FRIED CHICKEN SUB	\$10.0	0 (ال	
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS EGG SUB	\$9.0	Seafoo	od	
HOT SUBS (1/2)	\$7.0		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS CHEESE	\$10.0		LOBSTER RAVIOLI SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$17.0
Chicken Entrees		SHRIMP ZI	TI AL VODKA	\$17.0 \$17.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.0	MUSSELS SPAGHET	MARINARA WITH	\$17.0
CHICKEN ZITI AL VODKA	\$14.0	GRILLED S	SHRIMP (4 PCS)	\$6.0
CHICKEN COSTOLLETA	\$18.0	STUFFED S	SHELLS	\$12.0
RICHIE'S SPECIAL	\$15.0	SHRIMP AI	RRABIATA	\$17.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA (NO PASTA)	\$12.0	Pasta		
CHICKEN PIZZAOLLA	\$15.0	113	CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$14.0
Side Dishes		COLON PO	PASTA SALAD	\$20.9
ZEPPOLES	\$7.0		SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$7.0	MEAT LAS		\$13.0
JIMMY MEATBALLS (3 PCS)	\$5.0		NE ALFREDO	\$13.0
BOWL OF ALFREDO	\$3.0	ZITI AL VO		\$12.0
SIDE OF RANCH	\$2.0	MANICOTT		\$12.0
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$3.5		· NE ALFREDO WITH	·
RED POTATOES	\$3.5	SAUSAGE	NE ALI REDO WITH	\$14.0
These Types Of Dishe		SPAGHETTI MARINARA \$9		\$9.0
These Types Of Dishes		ZITI AL VODKA WITH BEEF		\$14.0
Are Being Served		GOOD N P	LENTY RAVIOLI	\$18.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA BURGER	\$11.0 \$9.0	FETTUCCI BROCCOL	NE ALFREDO WITH I	\$12.0
PIZZA	Ψ010		TI WITH SAUSAGE AND ONION	\$13.0
CHICKEN		MEAT TOR	TELLINI	\$12.0

10		18
	(·	

SPINACH I	LASAGNA	\$12.0	JIMMY'S SPECIAL (14	\$20.0
GNOCCHI	WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0	RICOTTA WHITE (14	\$14.0
SHRIMP R	AVIOLI	\$16.0	BBQ PIZZA (18	\$19.0
MEAT RAV	IOLI	\$12.0	BUFFALO PIZZA (18	\$19.0
CANNELLO	ONI	\$12.0	MARGARITA PIZZA (14	\$17.0
ZITI ARRA	BIATA	\$13.0	GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO (18	\$17.0
ZITI PRIMA	AVERA	\$13.0	DEEP DISH SICILIAN	\$18.0
SHRIMP FI	ETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$17.0	ALFREDO WHITE (16	\$15.0
LINGUINE PASTA ALI	WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$15.0	BUILT YOUR OWN PERSONAL PAN PIZZA	\$12.0
CHICKEN			BUFFALO PIZZA (16	\$18.0
RAVIOLI	ALI NEDO		RICOTTA WHITE (18	\$16.0
TOTOLI			ALFREDO WHITE (14	\$14.0
Pizza			GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO (14	\$15.0
7-90. 200	MEAT LOVER'S (18	\$21.0	BBQ PIZZA (14	\$17.0
	JIMMY'S SPECIAL (18	\$22.0	PERSONAL PAN PIZZA	\$10.0
1000	ALFREDO WHITE (18	\$16.0	LYDIA'S FAVORITE (14	\$17.0
MEAT LOV	'ER'S (16	\$20.0	RICOTTA WHITE (16	\$15.0
GRILLED (CHICKEN ALFREDO (16	\$16.0	VEGGIE ALFREDO (14	\$17.0
JIMMY'S S	PECIAL (16	\$21.0	VEGGIE ALFREDO (16	\$19.0
MEAT LOV	'ER'S (14	\$19.0	VEGGIE ALFREDO (18	\$21.0
DEEP DISH	H JIMMY'S SPECIAL	\$26.0	BBQ PIZZA (16	\$18.0
MARGARI	TA PIZZA (16	\$18.0	BUFFALO PIZZA (14	\$17.0
LYDIA'S FA	AVORITE (18	\$21.0	JIMMY'S SPECIAL	\$4.0
LYDIA'S FA	AVORITE (16	\$19.0	STUFFED MEAT	\$6.0
MARGARI	TA PIZZA (18	\$19.0	CHEESE.	\$8.0



Jimmy's Pizza Pasta Subs

300 N 8th St, Midlothian, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

